
Quantities / Quantités Equivalent to:

Équivalent à:

Price / Prix HST / TVH Total Price / Prix Total Price / Prix HST / TVH Total Price / Prix Total
per y³  / par v³ per y³  / par v³ per y³  / par v³ per y³  / par v³ per y³  / par v³ per y³  / par v³

1 cubic yard / 1 verge cube 1 cubic yard / 1 verge cube $13.27 $1.73 $15.00 $13.27 $1.73 $15.00

Tandem Dump Truck / benne basculante - 10 roues minimum 15 y³ / minimum 15 v³ $199.12 $25.88 $225.00 $199.12 $25.88 $225.00

Large Dump Trailer / grande remorque à benne basc. minimum 25 y³ / minimum 25 v³ $331.86 $43.14 $375.00 $331.86 $43.14 $375.00

Note: Trucking or Transportation of Product is Customer’s Responsibility.   /   Le Client est responsable du camionnage ou du transport des produits.

Category A = Unrestricted Use  as per CCME & CQA Compost Quality Guidelines & Standards

Catégorie A = Utilisation non-restreinte  d’après les directives/normes de la Qualité du Compost du CCME & CQA

CCME = Canadian Council of Ministers of the Environment    CQA = Compost Quality Alliance

CCME = Conseil Canadien des Ministres de L’environnement

for more information, please visit our website: www.transaqua.ca   / svp consultez notre site web pour plus d'information: www.transaqua.ca

2016

for Commercial/Professionnal Landscapers/Companies/Businesses use -- pour l'utilization commercial/paysagistes professionnels/compagnies/entreprises

Gardener's Gold - Compost Products / Produits de Compost - L'Or du Jardinier

Products Price List / Prix des Produits

Compost Products / Produits de Compost

Compost Mulch / Paillis de Compost Soil Conditioner / pour amendement du sol


